A quote for your consideration.

Based on your business needs, we put the following quote together to help with your purchase
decision. Below is a detailed summary of the quote we’ve created to help you with your
purchase decision.

To proceed with this quote, you may respond to this email, order online through your
Premier page, or, if you do not have Premier, use this Quote to Order.

Quote No. 3000072706391.1 Sales Rep Danielle Eads

Total $255,263.87 Phone (800) 456-3355, 6180188
Customer # 10643470 Email Danielle_Hulsebosch@Dell.com
Quoted On Nov. 10, 2020 Billing To ATN TAMMY MCCULLEY
Expires by Dec. 10, 2020 WILLIAMSON COUNTY ITS
Deal ID 18082941 301 SE INNER LOOP STE 105

GEORGETOWN, TX 78626-8207

Message from your Sales Rep

Please contact your Dell sales representative if you have any questions or when you're ready to place an order.
Thank you for shopping with Dell!

Regards,
Danielle Eads

Shipping Group

Shipping To Shipping Method

MCCULLEY TAMMY Standard Delivery
WILLIAMSON COUNTY ITS

301 SE INNER LOOP

STE 105

GEORGETOWN, TX 78626-8207

(512) 943-1455

Product Unit Price Qty Subtotal
OptiPlex 7480 AlIO $1,023.56 30 $30,706.80
Precision 3630 Tower $1,077.85 13 $14,012.05
Dell Performance Dock- WD19DC $207.72 1 $207.72
Dell Dock- WD19 130w Power Delivery - 130w AC $179.42 85 $15,250.70
Logitech MK710 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse $68.79 5 $343.95
Logitech MK200 Media Keyboard and Mouse Combo $21.49 10 $214.90
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Dell Latitude 5511 $1,188.92 51 $60,634.92

Dell Latitude 5310 2-in-1 $1,231.54 37 $45,566.98

Dell 24 Monitor - P2419H $151.49 81 $12,270.69

Dell 27 Monitor - P2719H $193.91 46 $8,919.86

Dell Ultrasharp 34 Curved USB-C Monitor — U3419W $666.75 1 $7,334.25

Dell Essential Briefcase 15 (ES1520C) $19.22 50 $961.00

Dell Wireless Keyboard & Mouse - KM636 $32.04 133 $4,261.32

Samsung S32D850T 32 Inch LED monitor - Widescreen $527.99 1 $527.99
Monitor

Dell USB-C Mobile Adapter - DA300 $48.07 1 $48.07

Dell Stereo Soundbar — AC511M $28.84 69 $1,989.96

OptiPlex 7070 SFF MLK $672.87 75 $50,465.25

Dell Latitude 5511 $1,547.46 1 $1,547.46

Subtotal: $255,263.87

Shipping: $0.00

Non-Taxable Amount: $255,263.87

Taxable Amount: $0.00

Estimated Tax: $0.00

Total: $255,263.87

Consult your DFS rep. Special lease pricing may be available.
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Shipping Group Details

Shipping To Shipping Method

MCCULLEY TAMMY Standard Delivery
WILLIAMSON COUNTY ITS

301 SE INNER LOOP

STE 105

GEORGETOWN, TX 78626-8207

(512) 943-1455

Qty Subtotal
OptiPlex 7480 AIO $1,023.56 30 $30,706.80
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Dec. 02, 2020
Contract # C000000006841
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763
Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal
OptiPlex 7480 All-in-One XCTO 210-AVLS - 30 -
Intel(R) Core(TM) i5-10500 (6 Cores/12MB/12T/3.1GHz to 4.5GHz/65W)  338-BVCB - 30 -
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish 619-AHKN - 30 -
No Microsoft Office License Included — 30 day Trial Offer Only 658-BCSB - 30 -
Dell Data Protection Encryption Personal Digital Delivery 421-9984 - 30 -
??Ie::oSuppon for Software, Dell Data Protection Encryption Personal, 954-3455 - 30 )
16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 non-ECC Memory 370-AFIX - 30 -
NO RAID 817-BBBN - 30 -
M.2 512GB PCle NVMe Class 35 Solid State Drive 400-BEUX - 30 -
Screw for M.2 SATA SSD 773-BBBJ - 30 -
Thermal Pad 412-AALV - 30 -
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex 490-BBFG - 30 -
(1900 5 D 1020100 S Touh AR Coners gy o -
System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US) 450-AA0J - 30 -
No Wireless LAN Card 555-BBFO - 30 -
No Wireless Driver 340-AFMQ - 30 -
OptiPlex All-in-One Articulating Stand, All-in-One 575-BBRB - 30 -
No Additional Cable Requested 379-BBCY - 30 -
Dell Wireless Keyboard&Mouse-KM636 (Blk) 580-AISH - 30 -
Mouse included with Keyboard 570-AADI - 30 -
No Cable Cover 325-BCZQ - 30 -
Waves Maxx Audio 658-BBRB - 30 -
Dell SupportAssist OS Recovery Tool 658-BEOK - 30 -
Dell Optimizer 658-BEQP - 30 -
OS-Windows Media Not Included 620-AALW - 30 -
ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW - 30 -
EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver) 379-BDTO - 30 -

Page 3 Dell Marketing LP. U.S. only. Dell Marketing LP. is located at One Dell Way, Mail Stop 8129, Round Rock, TX 78682



Dell Watchdog Timer 379-BDWG - 30 -

Quick Setup Guide 7480 AIO 340-CQNX - 30 -
No UPC Label 389-BCGW - 30 -
Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled) 329-BBJL - 30 -
Shipping material for 5480 AIO (ART) 340-CQVR - 30 -
Shipping Label for DAO 389-BBUU - 30 -
Regulatory Label for UMA Graphics (DAO/BCC) 389-DVTJ - 30 -
FCC statement label AIO 389-DVDQ - 30 -
Desktop BTO Standard shipment 800-BBIO - 30 -
No Anti-Virus Software 650-AAAM - 30 -
OptiPlex All-in-One Touch Panel 391-BDPU - 30 -
Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 30 -
No Optane 400-BFPO - 30 -
Intel vPro Technology Enabled 631-ACNZ - 30 -
No External ODD 429-ABGY - 30 -
ProSupport: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 997-6915 - 30 -
ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite 3 Years 997-6895 - 30 -

Thank you choosing Dell ProSupport. For tech support, visit -

/Isupport.dell.com/ProSupport 989-3449 30 )
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 997-6870 - 30 -
Qty Subtotal
Precision 3630 Tower $1,077.85 13 $14,012.05
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Dec. 10, 2020
Contract # C000000006841
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763
Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal
Precision 3630 Tower CTO BASE 210-AOZN - 13 -
\I,:,]/tSIHCDor((:r:;ﬁiz;gofg(()? Core, 12MB Cache, 3.6Ghz, 4.9 Ghz Turbo 338-BTJT - 13 )
Dell Precision Tower 3630 Heatsink (95W) 412-AAOT - 13 -
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish 619-AHKN - 13 -
No Microsoft Office License Included — 30 day Trial Offer Only 658-BCSB - 13 -
E;e;isizgr36rz(;;'§rvx\/2r with 300W up to 90% efficient PSU (80Plus Gold) 321-BESX - 13 )
Radeon Pro WX 5100, 8GB, 4 DP 490-BELE - 13 -
16GB 2X8GB DDR4 2666MHz UDIMM Non-ECC Memory 370-AEFV - 13 -
No Out-of-Band Systems Management 631-ABTO - 13 -
C5M.2SSD +3.51-3 HD 449-BBMM - 13 -
M.2 512GB PCle Class 50 SSD 400-A0OVO - 13 -
Thermal Pad for PCIE SSD 412-AAPT - 13 -
No RAID 780-BBCJ - 13 -
ODD config, 3630 325-BDBE - 13 -
8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Drive 429-ABDW - 13 -
CMS Essentials DVD no Media 658-BBTV - 13 -

Page 4 Dell Marketing LP. U.S. only. Dell Marketing LP. is located at One Dell Way, Mail Stop 8129, Round Rock, TX 78682



Boot drive or storage volume is greater than 2TB (select when 3TB/4TB
HDD is ordered)

Black Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard English
Black Dell MS116 Wired Mouse

Thank You for Choosing Dell

No Additional Network Card Selected (Integrated NIC included)
No Wireless LAN Card

No PCle add-in card

US Power Cord

Quick Start Guide

OS-Windows Media Not Included

Not ENERGY STAR Qualified

Dell Precision Optimizer with Al

No Driver

No UPC Label

Shipping Material for MT DAO
SHIP,PWS,LNK,NO,NO,AMF

Dell Precision TPM

Custom Configuration

Precision 3630, 300W Reg Label DAO

Intel R Core TM i7 Processor Label

No Anti-Virus Software

Dell Applications for Windows 10

Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

No Stand Option

No Accessories

ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite, 3 Years
ProSupport: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service

Thank you choosing Dell ProSupport. For tech support, visit
/Isupport.dell.com/ProSupport

Dell Performance Dock- WD19DC
Estimated delivery if purchased today:

Nov. 19, 2020

Contract # C000000006841

Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description
Dell Performance Dock- WD19DC 210w Power Delivery
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty

Advanced Exchange Service, 3 Years

Dell Dock- WD19 130w Power Delivery - 130w AC

Estimated delivery if purchased today:

411-XXYB

580-ADJC
275-BBBW
340-ADBJ
555-BBJO
555-BBFO
492-BBFF
450-AHED
340-CFEJ
620-AALW
387-BBCG
640-BBRC
555-BBNI
389-BCGW
340-CBVE
340-CBUU
340-ACBY
817-BBBB
389-CUOQ
389-DQUZ
650-AAAM
658-BDYP
658-BBRB
340-AAUC
575-BBBI
461-AABV
997-6782
997-2836
997-2808

989-3449

SKU
210-ARIL
824-3993
824-3984

$207.72

Unit Price

$179.42

13 -

13 -

13 -
13 -

13 -
13 -
13 -

13 -
13 -

13 -
13 -

13 -
13 -
13 -
13 -
13 -
13 -

13 -
13 -

13 -
13 -

13 -

Qty Subtotal
1 $207.72

Qty Subtotal
1 -

1 -
Qty Subtotal
85 $15,250.70
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Nov. 20, 2020
Contract # C00000000684 1
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal
Dell Dock- WD19 130w Power Delivery - 180w AC 210-ARIQ - 85 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 824-3993 - 85 -
Advanced Exchange Service, 3 Years 824-3984 - 85 -
Qty Subtotal
Logitech MK710 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse $68.79 5 $343.95
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Nov. 30, 2020

Contract # C00000000684 1
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal

Logitech MK710 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse A3567554 - 5 -
Qty Subtotal

Logitech MK200 Media Keyboard and Mouse Combo $21.49 10 $214.90

Estimated delivery if purchased today:

Nov. 19, 2020

Contract # C00000000684 1
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal

Logitech MK200 Media Keyboard and Mouse Combo A6859396 - 10 -
Qty Subtotal

Dell Latitude 5511 $1,188.92 51 $60,634.92

Estimated delivery if purchased today:

Dec. 28, 2020

Contract # C00000000684 1
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal
Dell Latitude 5511 MLK XCTO 210-AVCX - 51 -
lf)stgl?:r}irrabtg,)rélsr\l}\;a)l(l?) Core i5-10300H (4 Core, 8M cache, 2.5GHz, 379-BDXE - 51 )
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish 619-AHKN - 51 -
No Productivity Software 630-AAPK - 51 -
[In()tgg(F){&UHD Graphics with Thunderbolt for Intel 10th Gen Core i5- 338-BUWD - 51 )
No Out-of-Band Systems Management - No vPro 631-ACLF - 51 -
16GB, 2x8GB, DDR4 Non-ECC 370-AFEG - 51 -
M.2 512GB PCle NVMe Class 40 Solid State Drive 400-BEMU - 51 -
RGB Cam/Mic Bezel with Dell Privacy Shutter 325-BDQZ - 51 -
LCD back cover for Latitude 5510/5511, WLAN Capable, Aluminum 320-BDRB - 51 -
15.6" FHD WVA (1920 X 1080) Anti-Glare Non-touch, 300nits 391-BEZU - 51 -
DP Palmrest, No Fingerprint, No Smart Card, TBT, Aluminum 346-BFYW - 51 -
ELeJ?Laninting Backlit US English Keyboard with 10 Key Numeric 583-BFBO - 51 )
Wireless Driver, QCA61x4A WLAN card 555-BFNY - 51 -
Qualcomm(R) QCA61x4A 802.11ac Dual Band (2x2) Wireless Adapter, 555-BCMW - 51 )

Bluetooth 5.0

Page 6 Dell Marketing LP. U.S. only. Dell Marketing LP. is located at One Dell Way, Mail Stop 8129, Round Rock, TX 78682



No Mobile Broadband Card 556-BBCD - 51 -

3 Cell 51Whr ExpressCharge Capable Battery 451-BCPF - 51 -
90W E5 Type-C Power Adapter 492-BCXB - 51 -
No Anti-Virus Software 650-AAAM - 51 -
OS-Windows Media Not Included 620-AALW - 51 -
E5 US Power Cord 450-AAEJ - 51 -
Latitude 5511 Quick Start Guide 340-CPRR - 51 -
No Carrying Case 460-BBEX - 51 -
No Docking Station 452-BBSE - 51 -
Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 51 -
Dell Applications for Windows 10 658-BESS - 51 -
MOD,SHP MTL,MCF,LAT,15,BH,MLK 328-BDKG - 51 -
No Option Included 340-ACQQ - 51 -
No Resource DVD / USB 430-XXYG - 51 -
ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBNO - 51 -
BTO Standard Shipment (S) 800-BBQN - 51 -
No UPC Label 389-BCGW - 51 -
SSD Filler 750-ABKO - 51 -
Latitude 5511 Bottom Door, Aluminum 321-BFKQ - 51 -
No Removable CD/DVD Drive 429-AATO - 51 -
EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB - 51 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Extended Year(s) 975-3461 - 51 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 997-8317 - 51 -
ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite, 1 Year 997-8349 - 51 -
ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite, 2 Year Extended 997-8354 - 51 -
ProSupport: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 997-8344 - 51 -
ek chocsg Det ProSuppart For e sur st " -
Qty Subtotal
Dell Latitude 5310 2-in-1 $1,231.54 37 $45,566.98
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Dec. 09, 2020
Contract # C000000006841
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763
Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal
Dell Latitude 5310 2-in-1 XCTO 210-AWKV - 37 -
lgt?oac.a:gﬁ;i,ocplg;al Core i5-10310U (4 Core, 6M cache, base 1.7GHz, 379-BDVG - 37 )
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish 619-AHKN - 37 -
No Productivity Software 630-AAPK - 37 -
Intel UHD Graphics 620 with Thunderbolt for Core i5-10310U 338-BULL - 37 -
Assembly Base 338-BULF - 37 -
Intel vPro Technology Advanced Management Features 631-ACMJ - 37 -
16GB, 2x8GB, DDR4 Non-ECC 370-AFEG - 37 -
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M.2 512GB PCle NVMe Class 40 Solid State Drive 400-BDKQ - 37 -
13.3" FHD (1920 x 1080) Touch Anti-Reflective & Anti-Smudge, Camera 391-BEZE - 37 -
& Microphone, WLAN capable

Palmrest with No Fingerprint Reader and No SmartCard Reader, with -

Thunderbolt 346-BGFC 37 i
Single Pointing US English Keyboard with Backlight 583-BFLY - 37 -
Wireless Intel AX201 WLAN Driver, BT 555-BFON - 37 -
Intel Dual Band Wi-Fi 6 AX201 2x2 802.11ax 160MHz + Bluetooth 5.1 555-BFNI - 37 -
No Mobile Broadband Card 556-BBCD - 37 -
4 Cell 60Whr ExpressCharge Battery 451-BCPJ - 37 -
E5 65W type-C PCR EPEAT, Chicony 492-BCWX - 37 -
No Anti-Virus Software 650-AAAM - 37 -
OS-Windows Media Not Included 620-AALW - 37 -
E5 US Power Cord 450-AAEJ - 37 -
Setup and Features Guide 340-CPSN - 37 -
Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 37 -
Regulatory Label, FCC 389-DPGZ - 37 -
Dell SupportAssist OS Recovery Tool 658-BEOK - 37 -
Dell Optimizer 658-BEQP - 37 -
Additional Software - 5310V 658-BESM - 37 -
Dell Power Manager 658-BDVK - 37 -
Waves Maxx Audio 658-BBRB - 37 -
DAO Mix Model 65W type C adapter Config 340-CQFQ - 37 -
No Option Included 340-ACQQ - 37 -
No Resource DVD / USB 430-XXYG - 37 -
ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBON - 37 -
BTO Standard Shipment (VS) 800-BBQK - 37 -
No UPC Label 389-BCGW - 37 -
Bottom Cover for WLAN 354-BBCH - 37 -
EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB - 37 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Extended Year(s) 975-3461 - 37 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 997-8317 - 37 -
ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite, 1 Year 997-8349 - 37 -
ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite, 2 Year Extended 997-8354 - 37 -
ProSupport: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 997-8344 - 37 -
JLark o chocsn Del ProSuppar For e sugr et - -
Qty Subtotal
Dell 24 Monitor - P2419H $151.49 81 $12,270.69
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Nov. 20, 2020
Contract # C000000006841
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763
Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal
Dell 24 Monitor - P2419H 210-AQDX - 81 -

Page 8 Dell Marketing LP. U.S. only. Dell Marketing LP. is located at One Dell Way, Mail Stop 8129, Round Rock, TX 78682



Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 814-5380 - 81 -

Advanced Exchange Service, 3 Years 814-5381 - 81 -
Qty Subtotal

Dell 27 Monitor - P2719H $193.91 46 $8,919.86

Estimated delivery if purchased today:

Nov. 23, 2020

Contract # C00000000684 1
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal
Dell 27 Monitor - P2719H 210-AQCS - 46 -
Advanced Exchange Service, 3 Years 815-2492 - 46 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 815-2491 - 46 -
Qty Subtotal
Dell Ultrasharp 34 Curved USB-C Monitor — U3419W $666.75 11 $7,334.25
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Nov. 19, 2020

Contract # C00000000684 1
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal
Dell Ultrasharp 34 Curved USB-C Monitor - U3419W 210-ARCL - 11 -
Advanced Exchange Service, 3 Years 827-0203 - 11 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 827-0214 - 11 -
Qty Subtotal
Dell Essential Briefcase 15 (ES1520C) $19.22 50 $961.00
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Nov. 20, 2020

Contract # C00000000684 1
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal

Dell Essential Briefcase 15 (ES1520C) 460-BCTK - 50 -
Qty Subtotal

Dell Wireless Keyboard & Mouse - KM636 $32.04 133 $4,261.32

Estimated delivery if purchased today:

Nov. 20, 2020

Contract # C00000000684 1
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal

Dell Wireless Keyboard & Mouse - KM636 580-ADTY - 133 -
Qty Subtotal

Samsung S32D850T 32 Inch LED monitor - Widescreen Monitor $527.99 1 $527.99

Estimated delivery if purchased today:

Nov. 18, 2020

Contract # C00000000684 1
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal

Samsung S32D850T 32 Inch LED monitor - Widescreen Monitor A8083490 - 1 -
Qty Subtotal

Dell USB-C Mobile Adapter - DA300 $48.07 1 $48.07

Estimated delivery if purchased today:

Nov. 19, 2020

Contract # C00000000684 1
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal
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Dell USB-C Mobile Adapter - DA300

Dell Stereo Soundbar — AC511M
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Nov. 20, 2020

Contract # C000000006841

Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description

Dell Stereo Soundbar — AC511M

OptiPlex 7070 SFF MLK
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Dec. 18, 2020

Contract # C00000000684 1

Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763

Description

Optiplex 7070 SFF XCTO

Intel (R) Core (TM) i5-9600 (6 Cores/9MB/6T/3.1GHz to 4.6GHz/65W)
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish

No Microsoft Office License Included — 30 day Trial Offer Only
16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 non-ECC Memory

NO RAID

M.2 512GB PCle NVMe Class 40 Solid State Drive

M.2 22x30 Thermal Pad

M2X3.5 Screw for SSD/DDPE

No Additional Hard Drive

Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex

OptiPlex 7070 Small Form Factor with 200W up to 85% efficient Power
Supply (80Plus Bronze)

ODD Bezel, Small Form Factor

8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Drive
Cyberlink Software for Windows 10 without media
System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)

No Media Card Reader

No Wireless LAN Card

No Wireless LAN Card

No Stand Option

No Additional Cable Requested

Black Dell KM636 Wireless Keyboard & Mouse
Mouse included with Keyboard

No Cove

Dell Applications for Windows

Waves Maxx Audio

Software for OptiPlex 7070

OS-Windows Media Not Included

470-ACWN

SKU
520-AA0T

SKU
210-ASEC
338-BRTL
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-AEBF
817-BBBN
400-BEUR
412-AAQT
773-BBBC
401-AANH
490-BBFG

329-BEJY

325-BCXP
429-ABFH
430-XYIX
450-AA0J
379-BBHM
555-BBFO
555-BBFO
575-BBBI
379-BBCY
580-AlIFH
570-AADI
320-BCGK
658-BBLB
658-BBRB
658-BEHB
620-AALW

$28.84

Unit Price

$672.87

Unit Price

Qty

69

Qty
69
Qty
75

Qty
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Subtotal

$1,989.96

Subtotal

Subtotal
$50,465.25

Subtotal
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Not ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBCG - 75 -

Placemat for OptiPlex 7070 SFF 750-ABKW - 75 -
No UPC Label 389-BCGW - 75 -
Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled) 329-BBJL - 75 -
No CompuTrace 461-AABF - 75 -
Ship Material for OptiPlex Small Form Factor 340-CDWz - 75 -
Shipping Label for DAO 389-BBUU - 75 -
No Hard Drive Bracket, Dell OptiPlex 575-BBKX - 75 -
EPA Regulatory Label 389-DQJX - 75 -
No Intel Responsive 551-BBBJ - 75 -
Intel Core i5 Label for Vpro 389-DQKS - 75 -
Desktop BTO Standard shipment 800-BBIO - 75 -
No Anti-Virus Software 650-AAAM - 75 -
No Additional Network Card Selected (Integrated NIC included) 555-BBJO - 75 -
Custom Configuration 817-BBBB - 75 -
Dell SupportAssist OS Recovery Tool 658-BEOK - 75 -
No Additional Add In Cards 382-BBHX - 75 -
No Optane 400-BFPO - 75 -
Intel vPro Technology Enabled 631-ACCZ - 75 -
No Additional Video Ports 492-BCKH - 75 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 812-3886 - 75 -
ProSupport: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 812-3894 - 75 -
ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite 3 Years 812-3908 - 75 -
Juank o chocsg Del roSuppar For e sur st - -
Qty Subtotal
Dell Latitude 5511 $1,547.46 1 $1,547.46
Estimated delivery if purchased today:
Jan. 26, 2021
Contract # C000000006841
Customer Agreement # DIR-TSO-3763
Description SKU Unit Price Qty Subtotal
Dell Latitude 5511 MLK BTX 210-AVCW - 1 -
;ﬂtgﬁ:r_}irrit:rélswl\ggoc))ore i7-10850H (6 Core, 12M cache, 2.7GHz, 379-BDXG - 1 )
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish 619-AHKN - 1 -
Microsoft Office Home and Business 2019 630-ABIH - 1 -
Adobe Acrobat 2020 Standard 630-ABII - 1 -
g\:glgggli:;)_rfggl\él())(ﬁSO Discrete Graphics with Thunderbolt for Intel 10th 338-BUVQ - 1 )
Intel vPro Technology Enabled 631-ACLE - 1 -
16GB,1x16GB, DDR4 Non-ECC 370-AFEE - 1 -
M.2 512GB PCle NVMe Class 40 Solid State Drive 400-BEMU - 1 -
LCD back cover for Latitude 5511, WLAN/WWAN Capable, Carbon 320-BDSO - 1 )

Fiber Reinforced Polymer
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RGB Cam/Mic Bezel with Dell Privacy Shutter 325-BDRC - 1 -

15.6" FHD WVA (1920 x 1080) Anti-Glare Non-Touch,220 nits 391-BEZZ - 1 -
DP Palmrest w/ Touch Fingerprint Reader, FIPS Contacted + -

Contactless Smart Card Reader, NFC, TBT 346-BFZH 1 -
ELeJ?Laninting Backlit US English Keyboard with 10 Key Numeric 583-BFBO - 1 )
Intel AX201 2x2 + Bluetooth 5.1 Driver 555-BFNX - 1 -
Intel Dual Band Wi-Fi 6 AX201 2x2 802.11ax 160MHz + Bluetooth 5.1 555-BFNI - 1 -
No Mobile Broadband Card 556-BBCD - 1 -
4 Cell 68Whr ExpressCharge Capable Battery 451-BCPG - 1 -
E5 130W Type-C Adapter 450-AJNQ - 1 -
No Anti-Virus Software 650-AAAM - 1 -
OS-Windows Media Not Included 620-AALW - 1 -
E5 US Power Cord 450-AAEJ - 1 -
Latitude 5511 Quick Start Guide 340-CPRR - 1 -
No Carrying Case 460-BBEX - 1 -
No Docking Station 452-BBSE - 1 -
Fixed Hardware Configuration 998-EBLY - 1 -
Regulatory Label, FCC 389-DPGZ - 1 -
Dell Applications for Windows 10 658-BESS - 1 -
SHIP,NBK,5511,WW,MIN 328-BDLJ - 1 -
Intel Core i7 vPro Processor Label 340-CPOZ - 1 -
No Option Included 340-ACQQ - 1 -
No Resource DVD / USB 430-XXYG - 1 -
ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBNO - 1 -
Smart Selection Shipment (S) 800-BBQl - 1 -
EAN label 389-BKKL - 1 -
SSD Filler 750-ABKO - 1 -
Latitude 5511 Bottom Door 321-BFKP - 1 -
No Removable CD/DVD Drive 429-AATO - 1 -
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Extended Year(s) 975-3461 - 1 -
;gsggoyriz;?ggz?grggﬂpl;ré)r?upport. For tech support, visit 989-3449 - 1 )
Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 997-8317 - 1 -
ProSupport: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 997-8344 - 1 -
ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite, 1 Year 997-8349 - 1 -
ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite, 2 Year Extended 997-8354 - 1 -

Subtotal: $255,263.87
Shipping: $0.00
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Total: $255,263.87
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Important Notes

Terms of Sale

This Quote will, if Customer issues a purchase order for the quoted items that is accepted by Supplier, constitute a contract between the entity
issuing this Quote (“Supplier”) and the entity to whom this Quote was issued (“Customer”). Unless otherwise stated herein, pricing is valid for
thirty days from the date of this Quote. All product, pricing and other information is based on the latest information available and is subject to
change. Supplier reserves the right to cancel this Quote and Customer purchase orders arising from pricing errors. Taxes and/or freight charges
listed on this Quote are only estimates. The final amounts shall be stated on the relevant invoice. Additional freight charges will be applied if
Customer requests expedited shipping. Please indicate any tax exemption status on your purchase order and send your tax exemption
certificate to Tax_Department@dell.com or ARSalesTax@emc.com, as applicable.

Governing Terms: This Quote is subject to: (a) a separate written agreement between Customer or Customer’s affiliate and Supplier or a
Supplier’s affiliate to the extent that it expressly applies to the products and/or services in this Quote or, to the extent there is no such
agreement, to the applicable set of Dell's Terms of Sale (available at www.dell.com/terms or www.dell.com/oemterms), or for cloud/as-a-Service
offerings, the applicable cloud terms of service (identified on the Offer Specific Terms referenced below); and (b) the terms referenced herein
(collectively, the “Governing Terms”). Different Governing Terms may apply to different products and services on this Quote. The Governing
Terms apply to the exclusion of all terms and conditions incorporated in or referred to in any documentation submitted by Customer to Supplier.

Supplier Software Licenses and Services Descriptions : Customer’s use of any Supplier software is subject to the license terms
accompanying the software, or in the absence of accompanying terms, the applicable terms posted on www.Dell.com/eula. Descriptions and
terms for Supplier-branded standard services are stated at www.dell.com/servicecontracts/global or for certain infrastructure products at
www.dellemc.com/en-us/customer-services/product-warranty-and-service-descriptions.htm

Offer-Specific, Third Party and Program Specific Terms: Customer’s use of third-party software is subject to the license terms that
accompany the software. Certain Supplier-branded and third-party products and services listed on this Quote are subject to additional, specific
terms stated on www.dell.com/offeringspecificterms (“Offer Specific Terms”).

In case of Resale only: Should Customer procure any products or services for resale, whether on standalone basis or as part of a solution,
Customer shall include the applicable software license terms, services terms, and/or offer-specific terms in a written agreement with the end-user
and provide written evidence of doing so upon receipt of request from Supplier.

In case of Financing only: If Customer intends to enter into a financing arrangement (“Financing Agreement”) for the products and/or services
on this Quote with Dell Financial Services LLC or other funding source pre-approved by Supplier (‘FS”), Customer may issue its purchase order to
Supplier or to FS. If issued to FS, Supplier will fulfill and invoice FS upon confirmation that: (a) FS intends to enter into a Financing Agreement
with Customer for this order; and (b) FS agrees to procure these items from Supplier. Notwithstanding the Financing Agreement, Customer’s use
(and Customer’s resale of and the end-user’s use) of these items in the order is subject to the applicable governing agreement between
Customer and Supplier, except that title shall transfer from Supplier to FS instead of to Customer. If FS notifies Supplier after shipment that
Customer is no longer pursuing a Financing Agreement for these items, or if Customer fails to enter into such Financing Agreement within 120
days after shipment by Supplier, Customer shall promptly pay the Supplier invoice amounts directly to Supplier.

Customer represents that this transaction does not involve: (a) use of U.S. Government funds; (b) use by or resale to the U.S. Government; or (c)
maintenance and support of the product(s) listed in this document within classified spaces. Customer further represents that this transaction does
not require Supplier's compliance with any statute, regulation or information technology standard applicable to a U.S. Government procurement.

For certain products shipped to end users in California, a State Environmental Fee will be applied to Customer’s invoice. Supplier encourages
customers to dispose of electronic equipment properly.

Electronically linked terms and descriptions are available in hard copy upon request.

ADell Business Credit (DBC):

OFFER VARIES BY CREDITWORTHINESS AS DETERMINED BY LENDER. Offered by WebBank to Small and Medium Business customers
with approved credit. Taxes, shipping and other charges are extra and vary. Minimum monthly payments are the greater of $15 or 3% of account
balance. Dell Business Credit is not offered to government or public entities, or business entities located and organized outside of the United
States.
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